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Sunday Open 4/5D Barrels ­ $1,500.00 Added ­ 10 places paid
Sponsored by:

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1
Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D
$1,469.52 516 1D/1 1 Edwin Cameron / Hoosier Fame 14.546
$1,205.55 258 1D/2 2 Tanner Shelton / Carolina Fame 15.020
$1,172.55 451 1D/3 3 Wendy Chesnut / Sun Frost Merridoc 15.043
Division : 2D
$608.93 480 2D/1 4 Edwin Cameron / Born Ta Fame 15.113
$517.59 337 2D/2 5 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill 15.123
$456.70 461 2D/3 6 Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks ­ Val 15.133
$334.91 33 2D/4 7 Jodi Mathews / Fuel For Compromises 15.141
$289.24 87 2D/5 8 Kelly Jones / Jacks Heart of Gold 15.169
$228.35 489 2D/6 9 Conley Winslow / St Patrick Six Moons 15.197
$197.90 343 2D/7 10 Katie Kirila / Kiss This Tiny Hempen ­ Hustler 15.228
$167.46 266 2D/8 11 Julie Plese / High King of Cash 15.240
$137.01 65 2D/9 12 Vicki Siesky / JJ Mister Woodchip 15.288
$106.55 6 2D/10 13 Raegan Stegner / Sunfrostmoneyspring ­ Gracie / EC EC 15.291

329 2D/11 14 Carole Lampron / Hez on the Money 15.312
513 2D/12 15 John Hadfield / Papa Johns Perkn Honor 15.345
462 2D/13 16 Megan McCauley / Royal Lady Dash ­ Cutie Pie 15.386
96 2D/14 17 Jackie Torino / Molly Dandy Jet 15.433
476 2D/15 18 Lexi Buckheit / Panamas Rocket 15.439
93 2D/15 18 Rick Marko / Reasons 15.439
334 2D/17 20 Katie Bridgers / A Bit Of Southern Grit 15.444
448 2D/18 21 Sarah Atwood / Cayla Acre 15.473
340 2D/19 22 Tammy Hill / Pegs Date 15.484
248 2D/20 23 Beth Reshetar / JW First Toast 15.490
36 2D/21 24 Sydney Lumadue / C Bar Frosted Tulip 15.496
386 2D/22 25 Roseann McHale / Kitty Ivey 15.499
239 2D/23 26 Spencer Bottoms / Smashed Martha Six 15.502
46 2D/24 27 Carole Lampron / Heza Go For Sure 15.520
285 2D/25 28 Shelley Stephenson / This Treasures Astar 15.521
321 2D/26 29 Jessica Ross / Cash Flow Generator 15.525

262 2D/27 30 Rebecca Campbell / Rockets Dash 15.535
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Division : 3D
$456.70 125 3D/1 31 Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money / EC EC 15.559
$388.19 273 3D/2 32 Jordan Harrell / RRR Dinkys Olena 15.569
$342.52 53 3D/3 33 Kameron Mullin / Packin Jet Flames 15.570
$251.18 13 3D/4 34 Kelly Llewellyn / Mojos Dashn Rancher 15.575
$216.93 39 3D/5 35 Tony Vite / RF Shake Em Quick 15.585
$171.26 161 3D/6 36 Barbara Baker / QT Dunit 15.589
$148.43 12 3D/7 37 Spencer Bottoms / VF Big Star Bound 15.591
$125.59 429 3D/8 38 Michelle Miller / SR Gold French Kiss 15.595
$102.76 62 3D/9 39 Raegan Stegner / KYS Magic Gunsmoke ­ Gunner 15.598
$79.92 208 3D/10 40 Mary Senich / Reds Jet Flyer 15.599

404 3D/11 41 Jackie Torino / Ladys Time To Jet 15.600
443 3D/12 42 Mason Penland / Chasin Motor Boat 15.611
190 3D/13 43 Michael Hulsinger / Jones Is On Fire 15.623
74 3D/14 44 Jimmy Hill / Briscos French Gal ­ Frenchie 15.636
157 3D/14 44 Jordan Harrell / This Gators On Fire 15.636
10 3D/16 46 Dirk Ponchak / Ivory Cartel ­ TJ 15.676
500 3D/17 47 Christine Ross / TRS Skippin N Jumpin 15.680
511 3D/18 48 Ashley Dias / Vic 15.682
78 3D/19 49 Patty Galway / Caronas First Star 15.683
121 3D/20 50 Rhonda Warn / Sonny Side Robin 15.688
473 3D/21 51 Delaney Nizza / Docs Royal Sweep 15.691
234 3D/22 52 Molly Smith / Rocn Docn Hancock 15.695
83 3D/23 53 Makayla Haven / Chardonnays Moon Jet 15.702
98 3D/24 54 Lee Comly / CJ Whatta Six Perk 15.705
86 3D/25 55 Ingrid Bass / Tiny Assets 15.713
223 3D/26 56 Beth Penland / Whirling Fast Cat 15.719
349 3D/26 56 Bryanne Clark / Rebs Rocket Raven ­ Raven 15.719
94 3D/28 58 Brooke Klinger / The Dirty Ole Dance 15.729
123 3D/29 59 Jody Snyder / Red Bob Moon 15.736
166 3D/30 60 Tanner Shelton / BB 15.745
201 3D/31 61 Taylor Bossard / Double B Leo Breeze ­ Rapp 15.760
180 3D/32 62 Jeanie Bowersock / Packen Thunder 15.764
495 3D/33 63 Selena Dole / Mr Moon Stryker 15.766
388 3D/34 64 Amanda Zoldak / Vegas 15.778
134 3D/35 65 Jon Bowersox / Panama Spark Alive 15.781

23 3D/36 66 Ron Sullivan / Toole Scrambler 15.782
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365 3D/37 67 Amanda Griffo / Mommasito 15.787
491 3D/38 68 Chase Marshall / Streakin Rare Jet 15.790
435 3D/39 69 Tausha Schneider / Quick Country Girl ­ Chicky 15.806
268 3D/40 70 Tish Powell / Qui Fire 15.811
182 3D/41 71 Katelyn Farrelly / Rockets Grand Finale 15.814
105 3D/42 72 Alexis Zendt / Shortys Darin Kat ­ Junior 15.825
151 3D/43 73 McKenzie Gervais / Last Dualin Banjo 15.832
217 3D/44 74 Cora Stout / Doc Twister LaCool ­ Janie 15.837
432 3D/45 75 Michael Hulsinger / Wannabee A Cherokee 15.840
371 3D/46 76 Brittany Aurand / WB Stickin It To Em 15.842
454 3D/47 77 Katie McGrain / Elenore Quick Flyin By Ya 15.848
391 3D/48 78 Ashley Stout / Hulk 15.849
453 3D/49 79 Tammy Hill / TRS Magical Meadow ­ Meadow 15.866
14 3D/50 80 Katie Bridgers / Sixums Black Widow 15.874
185 3D/51 81 Amanda Thering / Wesolena ­ Wesley 15.877
261 3D/51 81 Kristin Isenberg / Rebas French Miracle 15.877
131 3D/53 83 Elizabeth Sheldon / Bold N Spicey Chex ­ Ginger 15.892
219 3D/53 83 Lori Harper / Sun Frost Red Legacy 15.892
269 3D/55 85 Jessica Adams / Princess Jazzy 15.893
307 3D/56 86 Shugie Stoneman / Sissys Panama ­ Sis 15.895
225 3D/57 87 James Colgan / Streakin N Firing 15.897
32 3D/58 88 Harmony Renaud / Built In Brannia 15.926
4 3D/59 89 Danielle ONeill / Thats My Sport ­ Sport 15.938
5 3D/60 90 Marklyn Wichensky / Peppys Smoken Doc 15.961
259 3D/61 91 Melanie Cayton / Ima Texas Moon Streke 15.962
260 3D/62 92 Haley Hunter / Barons Cody Clipper 15.968
425 3D/62 92 Spencer Bottoms / Upto Jet 15.968
487 3D/64 94 Brittany Colton / Deckas Best Drifter 15.976
367 3D/65 95 Beth Reshetar / PC Frenchman Frost 15.986
431 3D/66 96 Izzy Decker / Shameless 15.990
319 3D/67 97 Danielle Morgan / Otes Ranch Hand 15.991
503 3D/68 98 Alyssa Fritz / Sainted Moon 15.992
172 3D/69 99 Alyece Russo / TRS Ima Hotskirt 16.000
502 3D/70 100 Gwen Shear / KTS Got A Daydream 16.001
413 3D/71 101 Adam Guiste / Shawne Jets Bayou ­ Bill 16.004
122 3D/72 102 Jess Shafranich / Lous Rocket Star 16.005
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309 3D/73 103 Don Light / A Frost Te Bug 16.006

436 3D/74 104 Mary Ptak / Rebates Bandito Gold 16.007
31 3D/75 105 Ashley Stout / Bailey 16.015
323 3D/76 106 Kristin Isenberg / Big Flamin Wonder 16.023
200 3D/77 107 Amber Akers / Kid Wheeler 16.041
501 3D/78 108 GABRIELLE NICHELSON / SHF Blue Eyed Doll 16.044

Division : 4D
$380.58 423 4D/1 109 Josh Haskins / BS Bulz Baron Babe ­ Babe / EC EC 16.052
$323.49 198 4D/2 110 Carlie Brant / Rodeo Pete 16.056
$247.38 294 4D/3 111 Ambre Zendt / Frosted Angel Kisses ­ Kisses 16.057
$247.38 66 4D/3 111 Matt Swearingen / Jazz Rainmaker 16.057
$180.78 147 4D/5 113 Kelsey Grow / Ima Classy Payday / EC EC 16.064
$142.72 351 4D/6 114 Nicole Gervais / DH Doc Ta Dash 16.066
$123.69 238 4D/7 115 Leslie Ramsdell / Honor The Jaquar Jet 16.067
$104.66 57 4D/8 116 Kim Schneider / Steelin The Cash ­ Steeler 16.081
$85.63 119 4D/9 117 Carole Lampron / Sig On Home 16.082
$66.59 109 4D/10 118 Nicole Jeffries / Flits Full Of Cash 16.089

522 4D/11 119 Conley Winslow / Dash A Hohi 16.097
29 4D/12 120 Kristina Boyce / A.A. Austrailian Shadow 16.102
142 4D/13 121 Nicky Kurty / Bully From the Get Go / EC EC 16.105
356 4D/14 122 Lanie Jones­Megivern / Gator Zan Zan 16.109
507 4D/15 123 Hanna Nixon / Cash 16.119
195 4D/15 123 Randy Taylor / Steakin NC 16.119
144 4D/17 125 Michelle Conrow / Princess 16.121
412 4D/18 126 Jean Hovan / Primetime Lexus ­ Lexie / EC EC 16.122
227 4D/19 127 Gianna Gasparro / Slammin Home 16.125
226 4D/20 128 Michelle Conrow / G Hit It Outta The Park 16.127
17 4D/21 129 Rachel Harper / Jessies Missin Cash 16.136
415 4D/22 130 Casey White / Zoey 16.140
34 4D/23 131 James Colgan / Gordos Smooth Choice 16.143
26 4D/24 132 Sabrina Midlik / Tonic N Tardy 16.162
88 4D/25 133 Kathy Mitchell / Classic Sunray 16.165
102 4D/26 134 Tanya Konopinski / THISGIRLSNOBULLY 16.166
194 4D/27 135 Izzy Decker / Abby 16.172
455 4D/28 136 Adam Werntz / Katies Christy ­ Katie 16.177
20 4D/29 137 Ned Cunningham / My Kinda CD 16.180
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438 4D/30 138 Betsy Strouse / Flashy Matt 16.182
506 4D/31 139 Ursula Soobitsky / Wheres my Tiara 16.190

363 4D/32 140 Ashley Dias / Boomerangs Kiss 16.194
264 4D/33 141 Brande Graham / Aces Kat Freckles 16.198
230 4D/33 141 Kali Sharpstene / Getta lotta Ladies 16.198
16 4D/33 141 Sherry Fisher Desellems / Gin Dun Her In JMK 16.198
61 4D/36 144 Valerie Patten / Sandys Sporty Jet ­ Sport 16.201
254 4D/37 145 Anika Althouse / MB Sheryars Sugar 16.208
216 4D/38 146 Tammy VanEtten / Ten Goldseeker 16.220
158 4D/39 147 Anna Newell / Markets Image ­ Image 16.224
345 4D/40 148 Izzy Decker / Wrecker 16.231
384 4D/41 149 Sarah Yake / OSR Hickory Dew 16.238
249 4D/42 150 Kahlianne Jones / JJ Catch My Drift 16.256
481 4D/43 151 Rachel DEllena / Docstrykesperkmaster 16.257
400 4D/44 152 Megan Brackett / Easy Rollin Indian 16.259
359 4D/45 153 Clea Remington / Im a Snow Baby 16.270
313 4D/46 154 Randy Taylor / Wil He Raise My Pay 16.275
282 4D/47 155 Sam Vallone / Let the Dance Begin1 16.279
188 4D/48 156 Dave Atwood / Bonos Dirty Girl 16.284
37 4D/49 157 Jamie Tracy / Abbys Midnight Sky ­ Abby 16.287
310 4D/50 158 Krystal Boyce / LER Delta Lena 16.313
244 4D/51 159 Liz Deveno / Spuds 16.314
298 4D/52 160 Samantha Eyster / Easy Nancy Bar 16.324
152 4D/53 161 Roseanne Winter / Sherman 16.327
51 4D/54 162 Tom Lindsay / Wandering Cowboy 16.331
8 4D/55 163 Christine Atwood / Cowboy Up Hobby Doc 16.333
80 4D/56 164 Shirley Blauser / Tripletesdirtydancer (Dani) 16.336
485 4D/57 165 Mary Diaz / Royal Hickory Jet 16.352
104 4D/58 166 Jayden Bechdel / Whinnys Valentine 16.355
67 4D/59 167 Jody Hochadel / Glow A Tracker­Levi 16.359
145 4D/60 168 Claire Sweeney / Frenchmans Marquita 16.365
92 4D/61 169 Sasha Kone / Prides High Lentz 16.368
247 4D/62 170 Bobette McCormick / Rockets Native Sweet P ­ Sweet P 16.369
447 4D/63 171 Nick Gagne / Pine Star Model 16.371
224 4D/64 172 Sarah Atwood / CB Heza Fast Guy 16.375

138 4D/65 173 Danielle Humbert / Stylish Ensign 16.381
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242 4D/66 174 Jessica Lance / LL Reys Her Daddy ­ Whitney 16.383
206 4D/67 175 Monica Gottfried / Lonewood Royal Jada ­ Demi 16.384
499 4D/68 176 Jeremy Reid / Poco June Clabber 16.393

291 4D/69 177 Jayme Cook / FG Classic Colours 16.398
184 4D/70 178 Tyler Putnam / Holland Jet 16.403
406 4D/71 179 Tina Krieger / Shesa Dunnit McCue 16.412
126 4D/72 180 Vickie Maraglio / Not Really 16.415
245 4D/73 181 Shugie Stoneman / FYA Confederate Rose ­ Rosie 16.421
385 4D/74 182 Kristin Bakely / I Kissed A Maverick 16.454
221 4D/75 183 Rachel Bevins / Sam The Man 16.455
150 4D/76 184 Morgan Guido / Tempting French Lady ­ Miley 16.458
458 4D/77 185 Brianna Felton / Reds Hot Suzzanna 16.460
289 4D/78 186 Samantha Halverson / Sundance 16.461
515 4D/79 187 Brooke Stanic / Chance 16.477
354 4D/80 188 Leslie Ramsdell / Good N Smashed 16.478
274 4D/81 189 Sarah Yake / VK Midland Jet 16.481
103 4D/82 190 Carol Slonski / Rap It In Starlight 16.483
475 4D/83 191 Lexie Price / Kelsey 16.487
97 4D/84 192 Terri Bowman / Youra Styla Star 16.489
401 4D/85 193 Kaci Madison / Hawks Diamond Fantasy 16.492
153 4D/86 194 Chris Esslinger / Texas Bug Trouble 16.505
281 4D/87 195 Jami Paquette / Randaroo 16.509
523 4D/88 196 Dani Pinto / Tres Fe Fi Fo Flame 16.521
374 4D/89 197 Tony Vite / Blazin Bug on Fire 16.533
178 4D/90 198 Cindy Schreckengost / Colonel Hollywood Diva 16.536

Division : 5D
$304.46 265 5D/1 199 Kelly Tinelli / Miss High Pride 16.556
$258.79 25 5D/2 200 Heidi Aldrich / Lineage Mink 16.564
$228.35 210 5D/3 201 Sydney Ineich / TBR Overshadowed 16.568
$167.46 397 5D/4 202 Kelly Tinelli / Kate On Fire 16.570
$144.62 75 5D/5 203 Lynn Granger / Scooters Hot Tamale 16.574
$114.17 90 5D/6 204 Donna Whiticar / Moon Bug With Martha 16.584
$91.34 228 5D/7 205 Danielle Gaubin / PutA Little Pep in your Step 16.588
$91.34 288 5D/7 205 McKenzie Nadeau / Design By Rachett 16.588
$68.50 72 5D/9 207 Trista Shay / Horse 1 16.589

$53.29 64 5D/10 208 Jeni Fey / Tinenos Fair Lena 16.594
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146 5D/11 209 Chelsie Dalton / Stars Out West 16.608
108 5D/12 210 Shanna Bodine / Miracle Spirit Dance 16.612
168 5D/13 211 Karen Harrer / IW King James 16.620
193 5D/14 212 Jessica Mullin / Tobesurehispackin 16.623

41 5D/15 213 Deb Zieno / Ima Dandee Surprise 16.631
114 5D/16 214 Tori Sobolewski / Jade 16.639
342 5D/17 215 Samantha Tratt / Mustang Sally 16.641
89 5D/18 216 Steph Hartnett / Busters Tiny Guy 16.647
81 5D/19 217 Ashley Havrilla / Marthas On Fire 16.663
393 5D/20 218 Chris Esslinger / Crystal 16.669
3 5D/21 219 Becky Jenson / PF Arrons Jewel 16.675
440 5D/22 220 Aericka Lindstrom / Docs Smoky Rip 16.682
173 5D/23 221 Josie Darling / Wind It Up Easy 16.690
209 5D/24 222 Amie Schneider / The Weival 16.702
460 5D/25 223 Michael Marone / Bugtheredman ­ Monkey 16.710
162 5D/26 224 Corrissa Caldwell / Bayla 16.716
42 5D/27 225 Jessica Sullivan / BJS Rakin Extreme 16.719
44 5D/28 226 Heather Govitz / Jet 16.724
380 5D/29 227 Alison Teel / This Chicks Rock Solid 16.725
251 5D/30 228 Summer Olney / Bustin Out Jets Cash 16.731
141 5D/31 229 Carol Rapp / TRS Reverend Zevi 16.733
369 5D/32 230 Kathy Mitchell / Sugars Moonfire 16.744
442 5D/33 231 Sydney Ineich / Pocos Lucky Payoffs 16.749
366 5D/34 232 Troy Roberto / R.S. Macas Little Rose 16.755
235 5D/35 233 Morgan Leighton / Freckled Rocktari 16.799
71 5D/36 234 Roseanne Winter / AJs Flash Of Power ­ Co Co 16.805
509 5D/37 235 Kara Owens / Ruby 16.812
154 5D/38 236 Courtney Chambers / Ali Ba Ba Bunny 16.822
335 5D/39 237 Alyssa Lobello / Neako 16.831
9 5D/40 238 Jelly Seigworth / Sugar Pine Star 16.833
160 5D/40 238 Wendy Meilleur / Cocoa Cowboy 16.833
270 5D/42 240 Adam Guiste / TZ Macareina Chex 16.834
111 5D/43 241 Bob Conkle / BF Daddys Easy Chick ­ Annie 16.843
257 5D/44 242 Christina Zehender / Quickflyin Elin ­ Eli 16.850
139 5D/45 243 Jessica Lotz / Badger Jax 16.852

241 5D/46 244 Lorianna Gasparro / Snip Bonita 16.855
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174 5D/47 245 Taylor Dahl / Buster 16.863
233 5D/47 245 Taylor Dahl / Dudes Memorial Boy 16.863
101 5D/49 247 Don Light / ChelseaSpecialDazzle 16.864
229 5D/50 248 Deanna Bowman / Lucky Buddy Of Mine 16.872
246 5D/51 249 Sophie Sordo / McCues Painted Page 16.874

470 5D/52 250 Dani Pinto / Fe Fi Fo Flit 16.878
341 5D/53 251 Rachelle Foster / Soula 16.890
181 5D/54 252 Jennifer Snyder / Idaho Hobby 16.897
169 5D/55 253 Morgan Kumpel / Whos Your Daddy Harry 16.906
117 5D/56 254 Brandi Whorrall / Town Gossip 16.909
132 5D/56 254 Makenzie Hess / E Destiny Ink Spot 16.909
332 5D/58 256 Christina Broderick / CB Fast and Famous 16.912
140 5D/59 257 Mary Senich / Iron Jake 16.914
232 5D/60 258 Michelle Tingue / Chance 16.919
318 5D/61 259 Kristen Farr / Nachos Red Rebel 16.932
419 5D/62 260 Amanda Zemken / Peppys Echo Star 16.941
525 5D/63 261 Mary Diaz / Titan The Great 16.943
364 5D/64 262 Dawn Zendt / First Cash Strike 16.946
315 5D/65 263 B.J. McCann / Shawnee 16.953
434 5D/66 264 Jamie Haskell / Cleats Flying Girl 16.954
474 5D/67 265 Cherie Colter / JC Pocos Boston Babe 16.965
159 5D/68 266 Laurie Schultz / Im A Dark CoStar 16.967
207 5D/69 267 Jon Bowersox / Luke Panama Edition 16.971
381 5D/70 268 Dawn Bellis / Dash Of Coupe 16.980
212 5D/71 269 Jordyn Brown / Diamond 16.986
295 5D/72 270 Pamela Haskell / Lucks Scooten Easy 16.988
156 5D/73 271 Kyle Puleo / King Sassy Gal 17.000
183 5D/74 272 Debbie Soule / Command Frost 17.011
204 5D/75 273 Lisa Shoemaker / Lotsa Bar Dawson 17.015
170 5D/76 274 Tia Owens / CT Famous Five O 17.023
278 5D/77 275 Meghan Bentley / Oakie Tyree Rose 17.025
410 5D/78 276 Taylor Fidler / Joe 17.035
306 5D/79 277 Michele Waldo / Guys F Pepto Bar ­ Pepto 17.036
492 5D/80 278 Ryan Scanlon / Smokin Little Hotrod 17.037
467 5D/81 279 Murray Whitticar / Cripper Joe 17.040

469 5D/82 280 Krystalle Paskiet / She Sure is Kool 17.041



8/5/2016 Sunday Open 4/5D Barrels ­ $1,500.00 Added ­ 10 places paid

file://lodifiles/Dawn/june%20update/RS%20Draws/results%20RS/Sunday%20Open%204%205D%20Barrels.html 9/15

358 5D/83 281 Jacqueline Davis / Bar Two Shamrock 17.043
73 5D/84 282 Jennifer Bennett / Pocos Brite Harley 17.061
7 5D/85 283 Tori Roberto / R.S. Rare Kinley Breeze 17.075
328 5D/86 284 Katelyn Farrelly / Dread Naught Melody 17.079
15 5D/87 285 Madison Green / RS Sam Winsmore Cash 17.084
283 5D/88 286 Karen Mathewson / Smart Smokin Finale 17.093

58 5D/89 287 Amber Small / Ragin Cotten Doc 17.097
240 5D/90 288 Melissa Birdsall / Mia Topsoil Freckles 17.098
378 5D/91 289 Katherine Hayes / Dusty Wagon 17.101
441 5D/92 290 LeAnne King / Shameless Gold Star 17.102
497 5D/93 291 Gigi Dahoda / Getting Dirty For A Dually 17.104
149 5D/94 292 Marcia Shults / Haileys Top Moon 17.109
389 5D/95 293 Tom Sharpstene / Dinkys One Shot 17.133
450 5D/96 294 Colbey Campbell / Pretty Boys Sage 17.137
43 5D/97 295 Katherine Hayes / Mister Bonanza Bars 17.138
165 5D/98 296 Dawn Bellis / More Than a Pearls Charm 17.145
394 5D/99 297 Hayley Castine / EGBJ Redneck Earle 17.147
79 5D/100 298 Josie Nolan / Sugars Topsy Boy 17.154
422 5D/101 299 Bryanna Burchell / Leos Rowdy Reflection 17.176
478 5D/102 300 Danielle ONeill / BK Blue Silk 17.177
437 5D/103 301 Shayne Vallone / OH Shoot Fire 17.178
130 5D/104 302 Jessica Fey / Lightning Quick Jar 17.207
143 5D/105 303 Sandra Wheeler / Sandys Miss Tina Jet ­ Tina 17.219
486 5D/106 304 Peyton Falk / Smooth Lil Wimpy 17.237
390 5D/107 305 Kelsey Odowd / Rusty 17.253
368 5D/108 306 Jessica Lotz / Cat Scratchin Fever 17.266
50 5D/109 307 Brenna Stoffel / Ima Famous Payday 17.296
11 5D/110 308 Kaleigh Waldo / Tasha Tailwind 17.308
331 5D/111 309 Laura Davison / Abby 17.335
213 5D/112 310 Brianna Woodmansee / Dakota 17.344
40 5D/113 311 Trina Lally / Eastwood Jess 17.345
322 5D/114 312 Teddy Smith / Hope For Corona 17.353
416 5D/115 313 Deborah Wormuth / CEO Dr Evil 17.374
118 5D/116 314 Andrew Wiese / More Heart Than Gold 17.381
353 5D/117 315 Melissa Mazzucco / Fancy 17.388

76 5D/118 316 Mia Monahan / Classy 17.393
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60 5D/119 317 Chad Walker / Junipersfirstreward ­ Juniper 17.395
115 5D/120 318 Julianna Ettinger / Pistol Annie 17.402
428 5D/121 319 Kaitlin Strojin / Trulee A Easy 17.407
82 5D/122 320 Nadia Defelice / Docs Yellow Diamond 17.430
308 5D/123 321 Sharyn Sartori / BB Bar Amigo 17.450
360 5D/124 322 Jen Rausch / Heights Fannie Pine 17.479
317 5D/125 323 Julianna Ettinger / TRS Tiny Bug 17.506

373 5D/126 324 Terri Simzer / Bubba Dee Hancock 17.517
379 5D/127 325 Corey Shelp / Batman 17.531
325 5D/128 326 Paige Brown / All Jacked Up 17.548
211 5D/129 327 Donna Shoemaker / Trulee AKC Jet ­ Ziggy 17.549
214 5D/130 328 Alyssa Page / Secret 17.561
392 5D/131 329 Rebecca Sleeman / Lilys High Roller 17.575
69 5D/132 330 Rebecca Messler / Denny 17.583
187 5D/133 331 Brenda Mooney / Pocco Ojos Classy Doc 17.632
352 5D/134 332 Allison McGill / NYC Firefighter 17.647
129 5D/135 333 Crystal Marshall / Just A Stylin 17.649
498 5D/136 334 Beth Schlennella / Jakes Tough Alibi 17.721
324 5D/137 335 Tammy Lindsay / Moons Dakota 17.739
517 5D/138 336 Peyton Falk / Flying First Rocket 17.768
488 5D/139 337 Kristen Humphrey / Trigger 17.787
112 5D/140 338 Casey White / 3B 17.797
189 5D/141 339 Harmony Renaud / Im Checks Chick 17.824
148 5D/142 340 Priscilla Baldwin / Candy 17.838
459 5D/143 341 Teresa Shattuck / Spirit Magic Pride 17.881
350 5D/144 342 Roger Bracken / Wheeling Sedan ­ Jet 17.909
496 5D/145 343 Ignacio Barron / Peter 17.992
280 5D/146 344 Vicki Mockler / TRS Slingshot 17.998
236 5D/147 345 Kim Beatty / R.S. Katy Maca Breeze 18.027
405 5D/148 346 Mandy Campbell / Jets Razzmajazz 18.028
505 5D/149 347 Brittany Alis / Indian Outlaw 18.081
252 5D/150 348 Harold Weaver / Kn Fabulous Lady ­ Casy 18.105
293 5D/151 349 Amie Schneider / Classys Special Dazzle 18.130
203 5D/152 350 Makenzie Hess / Cash 18.135
192 5D/152 350 Sharyn Sartori / Flyin Twisted Willie 18.135

52 5D/154 352 Julie Werntz / Snowballs Chance NL ­ Ellie May 18.137
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77 5D/155 353 Samantha Eyster / Awesome Chemistry 18.334
468 5D/156 354 Kayla Phillips / Smart Snappy Chic 18.409
303 5D/157 355 Jessi Pye / Zans Genuine Six Pacz 18.439
292 5D/158 356 Hannah Gilcrist / Bucket of Chips 18.455
28 5D/159 357 Mandy Campbell / Smooth Kiss N Sugar 18.468
275 5D/160 358 Amy Galway / Five Star Dun It 18.484
311 5D/161 359 Denise Reagan / Tacoma 18.525
279 5D/162 360 Tammy Schmierer / Annie 18.528

301 5D/163 361 Justine Scott / Triple Zippo Foxysox 18.698
116 5D/164 362 Becky Johnson / World Hot Spot­Scoobi 18.701
202 5D/165 363 Laura Walker / Call Me Rebel Nickle 18.817
320 5D/166 364 Amber Small / Wheeling And Dealing 18.905
133 5D/167 365 Kaci Madison / Smokin Hot Sundae 18.991
197 5D/168 366 Douglas Court Jr / KN Fabulous Lonestar 19.243
175 5D/169 367 Lynne Barba / Biscuit 19.463
191 5D/170 368 Mitch Swierczynski / Patches 19.571
256 5D/171 369 Katie Maurer / Aint Too Tarred 19.688
177 5D/172 370 Rachel Decker / Salute To Brendan 20.083
421 5D/173 371 Thomas Hadfield / Aztec Special Twist 20.233
45 5D/174 372 Tomi Quarry / Duke 21.277
272 5D/175 373 Hayley Mohr / Mr Silver Mito 23.341
68 5D/176 374 Tiffany Poulin / Streakin Easy Fritz 23.823
186 5D/177 375 Adam Guiste / I Will Perk Q Up 24.053
355 5D/178 376 Tammy Groat / Bully of My Dreams / EC EC 25.661
35 5D/179 377 Ashley Havrilla / A Gallent Storm 99.999
84 5D/179 377 Caitlin Petrie / Wheeling Flair 99.999
63 5D/179 377 Grace Haven / Borregos Lil Hickory 99.999
48 5D/179 377 Joseph Chamberlain / Summer Dust 99.999
27 5D/179 377 Kahlianne Jones / JJ Totally Frosted 99.999
30 5D/179 377 Kristel Bragg / Unos Tiger Jay 99.999
24 5D/179 377 Kristen Bracken / Holy Dash Wonder ­ Indy 99.999
85 5D/179 377 LeAnne King / Badge Of War 99.999
18 5D/179 377 Lee Comly / Easy Jets Honor 99.999
54 5D/179 377 Marilyn Lanning / Perrys Road Runner ­ Miss Bee 99.999
19 5D/179 377 Matt Parkes / All Deliberate Speed / Scotus 99.999

70 5D/179 377 Megan Clemons / JD Driften Georgia 99.999
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55 5D/179 377 Patrick Law / Jewel 99.999
49 5D/179 377 Pattie Jo Bohlen / Rompins Really Chexy 99.999
47 5D/179 377 Rachael Quimby / Play Red Margie 99.999
56 5D/179 377 Rebecca Campbell / Streakin Ruby 99.999
38 5D/179 377 Sam Vallone / Smart Midnitethunder 99.999
21 5D/179 377 Sarah Atwood / The Fine Print 99.999
59 5D/179 377 Sidney Jenkins Gorman / Two Kings Over Jack 99.999

Division : 99
287 99/ Adele Bennett / Wranglin Up Sum Eggs 99999

267 99/ Allie Bruno / Docs Baronette Jacke 99999
510 99/ Amanda Griffo / Tango 99999
457 99/ Amie Schneider / MC Forks First 99999
357 99/ Andrea Rautio / One Special Memory 99999
263 99/ Angela Shelp / Dig 99999
1 99/ Anna Newell / Kiptys Exclusive Cash 99999
430 99/ Anne Wood / Quigleys Tempra ­ Tempra 99999
402 99/ Ashley Havrilla / Nickles To The Bank 99999
463 99/ Ashley Havrilla / Red Bull 99999
255 99/ Ashley Rae Smith / Bacardi Breeze 99999
91 99/ Ashley Rae Smith / Otta Be Heavenly 99999
316 99/ Ashley Rae Smith / Zippos Iroc 99999
383 99/ Ashliegh Knecht / Frenchmans Pirate 99999
514 99/ Ava Nizzi / Chexie Doc Darlin 99999
277 99/ Becky Jenson / Margaritas At Midnight 99999
445 99/ Beth Lajiza / Jags Hollwood Angel 99999
346 99/ Bob Lloyd / Horse 1 BOB 99999
299 99/ Bridget Pratt / Tori 99999
314 99/ Brock Lloyd / Horse 1 Brock 99999
127 99/ Brooke Perlee / Quinceys Aggie 99999
482 99/ Brooke Stanic / Lonesome Fame 99999
95 99/ Carol Kerstetter / Blazin French Jet ­ Brewer 99999
196 99/ Chelsea Kijek / Smashn Streako Gold 99999
124 99/ Christina Zehender / Allie 99999
512 99/ Christina Zehender / Lyingeyesnalibis 99999
284 99/ Clea Remington / As Good As Money ­ Shawnee 99999

408 99/ Clea Remington / Newts Streak of Grace ­ Gracie / EC EC 99999
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327 99/ Cory Akers / Extra Flyin Te 99999
22 99/ Courtney Pitcher / GBL Sandy Twister 99999
120 99/ Cylee Bowersock / Zans Last Stone 99999
296 99/ Debby Farrelly / Jesse James 99999
426 99/ Debby Hagan / Draw Six ­ Sixy 99999
199 99/ Debby Hagan / Eye Winner Too ­ Winney 99999
494 99/ Destiny Marshall / CC Kissa Frenchman 99999
100 99/ Dirk Ponchak / Sunfrosted Sahara ­ Iffy / EC EC 99999
471 99/ Diron Clements / Sis Ta Fame 99999
336 99/ Donald Holden / Me Oh Myers ­ Mia 99999

237 99/ Donna Bracken / Moanie Gray Pony­Moanie 99999
418 99/ Dulcie Barnes / Impressive Frosty Sky 99999
504 99/ Elizabeth Sheldon / Sugar Bar 99999
472 99/ Gigi Dahoda / Sticki Nikki 99999
403 99/ Hallie Bennett / Sassy Sliden Dude 99999
300 99/ Hannah Manns / Zans Coppertop 99999
333 99/ Jackie Morton / Hot Aces 99999
250 99/ Jade Nolan / SHF Easy Button / EC EC 99999
439 99/ James Colgan / Imatwoeyed Pistol 99999
163 99/ Jamie Tracy / Sold Out 99999
215 99/ Jarrett Long / Wonders Light Streak 99999
290 99/ Jason Forcier / Martis Miss / EC EC 99999
99 99/ Jen Bruno / Magnolia Kit Kat ­ Kit Kat 99999
326 99/ Jennie Cherkis / Dashing From Behind 99999
520 99/ Jessica Kurtz / Chic Bar Scene 99999
479 99/ Jessica Kurtz / Racing On The Webb 99999
286 99/ Jodi Mathews / Frenchmans Jet Flair 99999
477 99/ John Sciremammano / Stick Can Boogie 99999
433 99/ Jordan Harrell / Hollywood Poco Dot 99999
305 99/ Josie Darling / Smoke In The Disco 99999
171 99/ Judy Hess / In It To Win It 99999
137 99/ Julie Plese / Perk Up N Kiss This / EC EC 99999
444 99/ Julie Siesky / Perks Broker 99999
518 99/ Justine Dunlap / Red Oak Money 99999
276 99/ Kali Sharpstene / Coach 99999
218 99/ Karen Lloyd / Horse 1 Karen 99999



8/5/2016 Sunday Open 4/5D Barrels ­ $1,500.00 Added ­ 10 places paid

file://lodifiles/Dawn/june%20update/RS%20Draws/results%20RS/Sunday%20Open%204%205D%20Barrels.html 14/15

253 99/ Karin Stout / Dilly 99999
396 99/ Karon Hower / JE JustinOsage 99999
411 99/ Kathy Farrelly / Macy Grey 99999
2 99/ Kayla Quimby / Red Neck Woman 99999
521 99/ Kelsey Baldwin / TLS Little Lynx 99999
414 99/ Kelsie MaGill / Colonel Playboy Joe 99999
297 99/ Kerry Brooks / Hot Rod 99999
113 99/ Kevin Konopinski / Hesa Dashing Boone 99999
222 99/ Kylie Stoneman / Sassys Dandy Fuel / EC EC 99999
417 99/ Lanie Jones­Megivern / Hiada Smokin Gun 99999
375 99/ Laura Derrick / Lydia 99999
304 99/ Lauren Reynolds / RS Sarah Breeze 99999
372 99/ Leah Way / CB Remeber When 99999
179 99/ Lee Soule III / Dashin Thru Shawnee 99999
466 99/ Liz Michael / Honor Annies Fame 99999
128 99/ Loni Pye / June Bug 99999
377 99/ Lori Bourque / Flying Reverend 99999
361 99/ Lori Eshelman / Zippin Skippin Frost 99999
519 99/ Mackenzie Monahon / San San Ruby 99999
409 99/ Madison Cummings / Classy Tack 99999
220 99/ Madison Cummings / Im Like A Disco Ball 99999
136 99/ Madison Hess / Ellegant Continental 99999
338 99/ Makenna Rautio / Joes Assist 99999
106 99/ Mari Guido / A Little French Kiss ­ Missy / EC EC 99999
493 99/ Mason Penland / Master Red Bug 99999
382 99/ Mason Penland / Pals Little Peanut 99999
164 99/ Mason Penland / Speed Tickets Bug Me 99999
407 99/ Matthew Davison / Dock 99999
347 99/ Micaela Zanat / Mr Zippers Blue Moon 99999
110 99/ Morgan Guido / Redneck Surprise ­ Sassy / EC EC 99999
302 99/ Morgan Pugh / Dont Bug Me Im Famous ­ Charlie 99999
205 99/ Myra Harkness / Point Blue First 99999
449 99/ Myra Harkness / Sheza Take Ur Cash 99999
424 99/ Natalie Bologna / Timber Time Tommie 99999
395 99/ Nicky Kurty / Bitter Beer Face / EC EC 99999
362 99/ Nicolette Agstino / Colonels Gold Bar 99999
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155 99/ Nikki Becker / Recklesstreakin Ruby 99999
452 99/ Pam Weaver / Tangy Lil Merada ­ Clyde 99999
243 99/ Patty Sue Omans / Jets A Firen 99999
348 99/ Rachel Decker / Cody 99999
524 99/ Rachel DEllena / Little Rare Bar 99999
167 99/ Rachelle Foster / Jazmin 99999
231 99/ Rachelle Foster / Lonesum Lil Rambler 99999
398 99/ Regina Raffaele / Our Dashing Jo 99999
176 99/ Roseann McHale / Shilohs Rockin Stone 99999
344 99/ Rosena Crossman / Miss Weed 99999
484 99/ Rusty Hall / Sure Is a Miss Tee 99999
465 99/ Sandy Kafferlin / Billys Red 99999
271 99/ Sherry Fisher Desellems / Ima diva 99999
464 99/ Skylar Cruse / TruDashnSprint­Dash 99999
135 99/ Stephanie Rzeplinski / Lils Superior Flicka 99999
420 99/ Tammy Powrie / H A Smokin Hot Deline 99999
339 99/ Tanner Shelton / My Star Rookie 99999
456 99/ Tanner Shelton / One Famous Chance 99999
107 99/ Ted Craft / Hurricane Hoss 99999
330 99/ Ted Craft / Whos Famous Now 99999
490 99/ Teresa Nizzi / Chickasquaw Leo1 99999
399 99/ Terry Howe / Suzanna Freckles 99999
427 99/ Tina Craft / Red Rocket Bully 99999
387 99/ Tom Lindsay / Rowdy Mister Twister 99999
312 99/ Tony Vite / RF Frenchmans Sign 99999
508 99/ Tonya Robinson / Cuervo for Yawl 99999
483 99/ Viktoria Alonso / Alive and Fired Up 99999
376 99/ Wendy Swearingen / Primetime Jetstream 99999
370 99/ Willie Nolan / Royal Horizon 307 99999
446 99/ Yohanna Johnson / Rodney 99999
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Sunday Senior 4D Barrels ­ 3 places paid
Sponsored by:

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1
Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D
$190.40 RO 1D/1 1 Edwin Cameron / Hoosier Fame 14.546
Division : 2D
$151.20 RO 2D/1 2 Edwin Cameron / Born Ta Fame 15.113
$90.72 RO 2D/2 3 Vicki Siesky / JJ Mister Woodchip 15.288
$60.48 RO 2D/3 4 Rick Marko / Reasons 15.439

RO 2D/4 5 Shelley Stephenson / This Treasures Astar 15.521
Division : 3D
$123.20 RO 3D/1 6 Barbara Baker / QT Dunit 15.589
$73.92 RO 3D/2 7 Mary Senich / Reds Jet Flyer 15.599
$49.28 RO 3D/3 8 Michael Hulsinger / Jones Is On Fire 15.623

RO 3D/4 9 Jimmy Hill / Briscos French Gal ­ Frenchie 15.636
3 3D/5 10 Sabrina Midlik / Tonic N Tardy 15.672
RO 3D/6 11 Jody Snyder / Red Bob Moon 15.736
RO 3D/7 12 Jeanie Bowersock / Packen Thunder 15.764
RO 3D/8 13 Ron Sullivan / Toole Scrambler 15.782
RO 3D/9 14 Tish Powell / Qui Fire 15.811
RO 3D/10 15 Michael Hulsinger / Wannabee A Cherokee 15.840
RO 3D/11 16 Elizabeth Sheldon / Bold N Spicey Chex ­ Ginger 15.892
RO 3D/11 16 Lori Harper / Sun Frost Red Legacy 15.892
RO 3D/13 18 Kim Schneider / Steelin The Cash ­ Steeler 16.081
RO 3D/14 19 Randy Taylor / Steakin NC 16.119
RO 3D/15 20 Jean Hovan / Primetime Lexus ­ Lexie / EC EC 16.122
4 3D/16 21 Tammy VanEtten / Ten Goldseeker 16.128
RO 3D/17 22 Kathy Mitchell / Classic Sunray 16.165
RO 3D/18 23 Valerie Patten / Sandys Sporty Jet ­ Sport 16.201
RO 3D/19 24 Randy Taylor / Wil He Raise My Pay 16.275
RO 3D/20 25 Liz Deveno / Spuds 16.314
RO 3D/21 26 Roseanne Winter / Sherman 16.327
RO 3D/22 27 Tom Lindsay / Wandering Cowboy 16.331
RO 3D/23 28 Shirley Blauser / Tripletesdirtydancer (Dani) 16.336
RO 3D/24 29 Bobette McCormick / Rockets Native Sweet P ­ Sweet P 16.369
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RO 3D/25 30 Terri Bowman / Youra Styla Star 16.489

RO 3D/26 31 Chris Esslinger / Texas Bug Trouble 16.505
RO 3D/27 32 Dani Pinto / Tres Fe Fi Fo Flame 16.521

Division : 4D
$95.20 RO 4D/1 33 Lynn Granger / Scooters Hot Tamale 16.574
$57.12 RO 4D/2 34 Donna Whiticar / Moon Bug With Martha 16.584
$38.08 RO 4D/3 35 Deb Zieno / Ima Dandee Surprise 16.631

RO 4D/4 36 Chris Esslinger / Crystal 16.669
6 4D/5 37 B.J. McCann / Shawnee 16.709
RO 4D/6 38 Carol Rapp / TRS Reverend Zevi 16.733
RO 4D/7 39 Kathy Mitchell / Sugars Moonfire 16.744
1 4D/8 40 Wendy Meilleur / Cocoa Cowboy 16.793
RO 4D/9 41 Roseanne Winter / AJs Flash Of Power ­ Co Co 16.805
RO 4D/10 42 Bob Conkle / BF Daddys Easy Chick ­ Annie 16.843
RO 4D/11 43 Dani Pinto / Fe Fi Fo Flit 16.878
RO 4D/12 44 Mary Senich / Iron Jake 16.914
7 4D/13 45 Beth Schlennella / Jakes Tough Alibi 16.997
RO 4D/14 46 Debbie Soule / Command Frost 17.011
RO 4D/15 47 Murray Whitticar / Cripper Joe 17.040
RO 4D/16 48 Jacqueline Davis / Bar Two Shamrock 17.043
RO 4D/17 49 Gigi Dahoda / Getting Dirty For A Dually 17.104
RO 4D/18 50 Sandra Wheeler / Sandys Miss Tina Jet ­ Tina 17.219
RO 4D/19 51 Deborah Wormuth / CEO Dr Evil 17.374
RO 4D/20 52 Donna Shoemaker / Trulee AKC Jet ­ Ziggy 17.549
RO 4D/21 53 Brenda Mooney / Pocco Ojos Classy Doc 17.632
RO 4D/22 54 Tammy Lindsay / Moons Dakota 17.739
RO 4D/23 55 Teresa Shattuck / Spirit Magic Pride 17.881
RO 4D/24 56 Roger Bracken / Wheeling Sedan ­ Jet 17.909
RO 4D/25 57 Becky Johnson / World Hot Spot­Scoobi 18.701
RO 4D/26 58 Marilyn Lanning / Perrys Road Runner ­ Miss Bee 99.999

Division : 99
RO 99/ Carol Kerstetter / Blazin French Jet ­ Brewer 99999
RO 99/ Cory Akers / Extra Flyin Te 99999
RO 99/ Debby Farrelly / Jesse James 99999
RO 99/ Debby Hagan / Draw Six ­ Sixy 99999
RO 99/ Debby Hagan / Eye Winner Too ­ Winney 99999
RO 99/ Donald Holden / Me Oh Myers ­ Mia 99999
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RO 99/ Donna Bracken / Moanie Gray Pony­Moanie 99999

RO 99/ Gigi Dahoda / Sticki Nikki 99999
RO 99/ Jeff Harper / RH 99999
RO 99/ Kathy Farrelly / Macy Grey 99999
RO 99/ Kerry Brooks / Hot Rod 99999
RO 99/ Laura Derrick / Lydia 99999
RO 99/ Lee Soule III / A Gallent Storm 99999
RO 99/ Lee Soule III / Dashin Thru Shawnee 99999
RO 99/ Lee Soule III / Nickles To The Bank 99999
RO 99/ Lori Eshelman / Zippin Skippin Frost 99999
2 99/ Lynne Barba / Biscuit 99999
RO 99/ Pam Weaver / Tangy Lil Merada ­ Clyde 99999
5 99/ Pamela Haskell / Lucks Scooten Easy 99999
RO 99/ Ted Craft / Hurricane Hoss 99999
RO 99/ Ted Craft / Whos Famous Now 99999
RO 99/ Terry Howe / Suzanna Freckles 99999
RO 99/ Tina Craft / Red Rocket Bully 99999
RO 99/ Tom Lindsay / Rowdy Mister Twister 99999
RO 99/ Willie Nolan / Royal Horizon 307 99999
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Sunday Tweener 4D Barrels ­ 5 places paid
Sponsored by:

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1
Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch
Division : 1D
$200.24 1D/1 1 Wendy Chesnut / Sun Frost Merridoc 15.043
$161.48 1D/2 2 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill 15.123
$129.19 1D/3 3 Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks ­ Val 15.133
$90.43 1D/4 4 Jackie Torino / Molly Dandy Jet 15.433
$64.59 1D/5 5 Roseann McHale / Kitty Ivey 15.499

1D/6 6 Jessica Ross / Cash Flow Generator 15.525
1D/7 7 Rebecca Campbell / Rockets Dash 15.535

Division : 2D
$159.01 2D/1 8 Michelle Miller / SR Gold French Kiss 15.595
$128.24 2D/2 9 Jackie Torino / Ladys Time To Jet 15.600
$102.59 2D/3 10 Mason Penland / Chasin Motor Boat 15.611
$71.81 2D/4 11 Dirk Ponchak / Ivory Cartel ­ TJ 15.676
$51.30 2D/5 12 Christine Ross / TRS Skippin N Jumpin 15.680

2D/6 13 Rhonda Warn / Sonny Side Robin 15.688
2D/7 14 Molly Smith / Rocn Docn Hancock 15.695
2D/8 15 Lee Comly / CJ Whatta Six Perk 15.705
2D/9 16 Beth Penland / Whirling Fast Cat 15.719
2D/9 16 Bryanne Clark / Rebs Rocket Raven ­ Raven 15.719
2D/11 18 Amanda Griffo / Mommasito 15.787
2D/12 19 Chase Marshall / Streakin Rare Jet 15.790
2D/13 20 Katelyn Farrelly / Rockets Grand Finale 15.814
2D/14 21 Brittany Aurand / WB Stickin It To Em 15.842
2D/15 22 Katie McGrain / Elenore Quick Flyin By Ya 15.848
2D/16 23 Ashley Stout / Hulk 15.849
2D/17 24 Shugie Stoneman / Sissys Panama ­ Sis 15.895
2D/18 25 Melanie Cayton / Ima Texas Moon Streke 15.962
2D/19 26 Brittany Colton / Deckas Best Drifter 15.976
2D/20 27 Danielle Morgan / Otes Ranch Hand 15.991
2D/21 28 Adam Guiste / Shawne Jets Bayou ­ Bill 16.004
2D/22 29 Ashley Stout / Bailey 16.015

Division : 3D
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$129.57 3D/1 30 Josh Haskins / BS Bulz Baron Babe ­ Babe / EC EC 16.052

$104.49 3D/2 31 Matt Swearingen / Jazz Rainmaker 16.057
$83.59 3D/3 32 Nicole Gervais / DH Doc Ta Dash 16.066
$58.51 3D/4 33 Nicky Kurty / Bully From the Get Go / EC EC 16.105
$41.80 3D/5 34 Gianna Gasparro / Slammin Home 16.125

3D/6 35 Casey White / Zoey 16.140
3D/7 36 Ursula Soobitsky / Wheres my Tiara 16.190
3D/8 37 Ashley Dias / Boomerangs Kiss 16.194
3D/9 38 Anna Newell / Markets Image ­ Image 16.224
3D/10 39 Kahlianne Jones / JJ Catch My Drift 16.256
3D/11 40 Clea Remington / Im a Snow Baby 16.270
3D/12 41 Jamie Tracy / Abbys Midnight Sky ­ Abby 16.287
3D/13 42 Jody Hochadel / Glow A Tracker­Levi 16.359
3D/14 43 Nick Gagne / Pine Star Model 16.371
3D/15 44 Monica Gottfried / Lonewood Royal Jada ­ Demi 16.384
3D/16 45 Vickie Maraglio / Not Really 16.415
3D/17 46 Shugie Stoneman / FYA Confederate Rose ­ Rosie 16.421
3D/18 47 Brooke Stanic / Chance 16.477
3D/19 48 Jami Paquette / Randaroo 16.509
3D/20 49 Cindy Schreckengost / Colonel Hollywood Diva 16.536
3D/21 50 Heidi Aldrich / Lineage Mink 16.564
3D/22 51 Danielle Gaubin / PutA Little Pep in your Step 16.588
3D/23 52 Steph Hartnett / Busters Tiny Guy 16.647
3D/24 53 Ashley Havrilla / Marthas On Fire 16.663
3D/25 54 Michael Marone / Bugtheredman ­ Monkey 16.710
3D/26 55 Corrissa Caldwell / Bayla 16.716
3D/27 56 Heather Govitz / Jet 16.724
3D/28 57 Morgan Leighton / Freckled Rocktari 16.799
3D/29 58 Kara Owens / Ruby 16.812
3D/30 59 Christina Zehender / Quickflyin Elin ­ Eli 16.850
3D/31 60 Jessica Lotz / Badger Jax 16.852
3D/32 61 Taylor Dahl / Dudes Memorial Boy 16.863
3D/33 62 Brandi Whorrall / Town Gossip 16.909
3D/34 63 Dawn Zendt / First Cash Strike 16.946
3D/35 64 Jamie Haskell / Cleats Flying Girl 16.954
3D/36 65 Cherie Colter / JC Pocos Boston Babe 16.965
3D/37 66 Laurie Schultz / Im A Dark CoStar 16.967
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3D/38 67 Lisa Shoemaker / Lotsa Bar Dawson 17.015

3D/39 68 Michele Waldo / Guys F Pepto Bar ­ Pepto 17.036
3D/40 69 Ryan Scanlon / Smokin Little Hotrod 17.037
3D/41 70 Krystalle Paskiet / She Sure is Kool 17.041

Division : 4D
$100.12 4D/1 71 Katelyn Farrelly / Dread Naught Melody 17.079
$80.74 4D/2 72 Katherine Hayes / Dusty Wagon 17.101
$64.59 4D/3 73 Katherine Hayes / Mister Bonanza Bars 17.138
$45.21 4D/4 74 Jessica Fey / Lightning Quick Jar 17.207
$32.30 4D/5 75 Jessica Lotz / Cat Scratchin Fever 17.266

4D/6 76 Brianna Woodmansee / Dakota 17.344
4D/7 77 Andrew Wiese / More Heart Than Gold 17.381
4D/8 78 Mia Monahan / Classy 17.393
4D/9 79 Chad Walker / Junipersfirstreward ­ Juniper 17.395
4D/10 80 Julianna Ettinger / Pistol Annie 17.402
4D/11 81 Kaitlin Strojin / Trulee A Easy 17.407
4D/12 82 Sharyn Sartori / BB Bar Amigo 17.450
4D/13 83 Jen Rausch / Heights Fannie Pine 17.479
4D/14 84 Julianna Ettinger / TRS Tiny Bug 17.506
4D/15 85 Terri Simzer / Bubba Dee Hancock 17.517
4D/16 86 Rebecca Messler / Denny 17.583
4D/17 87 Casey White / 3B 17.797
4D/18 88 Harold Weaver / Kn Fabulous Lady ­ Casy 18.105
4D/19 89 Sharyn Sartori / Flyin Twisted Willie 18.135
4D/20 90 Julie Werntz / Snowballs Chance NL ­ Ellie May 18.137
4D/21 91 Thomas Hadfield / Aztec Special Twist 20.233
4D/22 92 Tomi Quarry / Duke 21.277
4D/23 93 Hayley Mohr / Mr Silver Mito 23.341
4D/24 94 Kristen Bracken / Holy Dash Wonder ­ Indy 99.999
4D/24 94 Lee Comly / Easy Jets Honor 99.999
4D/24 94 Megan Clemons / JD Driften Georgia 99.999
4D/24 94 Patrick Law / Jewel 99.999
4D/24 94 Rachael Quimby / Play Red Margie 99.999
4D/24 94 Rebecca Campbell / Streakin Ruby 99.999

Division : 99
99/ Andrea Rautio / One Special Memory 99999
99/ Anna Newell / Kiptys Exclusive Cash 99999
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99/ Anne Wood / Quigleys Tempra ­ Tempra 99999
99/ Ashley Havrilla / Red Bull 99999
99/ Brooke Stanic / Lonesome Fame 99999
99/ Christina Zehender / Allie 99999
99/ Christina Zehender / Lyingeyesnalibis 99999
99/ Clea Remington / As Good As Money ­ Shawnee 99999
99/ Clea Remington / Newts Streakin Grace 99999
99/ Dirk Ponchak / Sunfrosted Sahara ­ Iffy / EC EC 99999
99/ Diron Clements / Sis Ta Fame 99999
99/ Jamie Tracy / Sold Out 99999
99/ Jason Forcier / Martis Miss / EC EC 99999
99/ Jen Bruno / Magnolia Kit Kat ­ Kit Kat 99999
99/ Judy Hess / In It To Win It 99999
99/ Justine Dunlap / Red Oak Money 99999
99/ Liz Michael / Honor Annies Fame 99999
99/ Lori Bourque / Flying Reverend 99999
99/ Mari Guido / A Little French Kiss ­ Missy / EC EC 99999
99/ Mason Penland / Pals Little Peanut 99999
99/ Mason Penland / Speed Tickets Bug Me 99999
99/ Nicky Kurty / Bitter Beer Face 99999
99/ Nikki Becker / Recklesstreakin Ruby 99999
99/ Roseann McHale / Shilohs Rockin Stone 99999
99/ Rosena Crossman / Miss Weed 99999
99/ Sandy Kafferlin / Billys Red 99999
99/ Teresa Nizzi / Chickasquaw Leo1 99999
99/ Toni Knopsnider / I Will Perk Q Up 99999
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Sunday Youth 4D Barrels ­ $250.00 Added ­ 5 places paid
Sponsored by:

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1
Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT

Division : 1D
$175.39 RO 1D/1 1 Katie Kirila / Kiss This Tiny Hempen ­ Hustler 15.228
$141.44 RO 1D/2 2 Raegan Stegner / Sunfrostmoneyspring ­ Gracie / EC EC 15.291
$113.15 RO 1D/3 3 Megan McCauley / Royal Lady Dash ­ Cutie Pie 15.386
$79.21 RO 1D/4 4 Sydney Lumadue / C Bar Frosted Tulip 15.496
$56.57 RO 1D/5 5 Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money / EC EC 15.559

RO 1D/6 6 Jordan Harrell / RRR Dinkys Olena 15.569
RO 1D/7 7 Raegan Stegner / KYS Magic Gunsmoke ­ Gunner 15.598
50 1D/8 8 Hanna Nixon / Cash 15.599
37 1D/9 9 GABRIELLE NICHELSON / SHF Blue Eyed Doll 15.616
RO 1D/10 10 Jordan Harrell / This Gators On Fire 15.636
RO 1D/11 11 Delaney Nizza / Docs Royal Sweep 15.691
RO 1D/12 12 Makayla Haven / Chardonnays Moon Jet 15.702

Division : 2D
$139.28 RO 2D/1 13 Brooke Klinger / The Dirty Ole Dance 15.729
$112.32 RO 2D/2 14 Taylor Bossard / Double B Leo Breeze ­ Rapp 15.760
$89.86 RO 2D/3 15 Alexis Zendt / Shortys Darin Kat ­ Junior 15.825
$62.90 7 2D/4 16 McKenzie Gervais / Last Dualin Banjo 15.832
$44.92 RO 2D/5 17 Cora Stout / Doc Twister LaCool ­ Janie 15.837

6 2D/6 18 Rachel DEllena / Docstrykesperkmaster 15.906
RO 2D/7 19 Danielle ONeill / Thats My Sport ­ Sport 15.938
33 2D/8 20 Rachel DEllena / Little Rare Bar 15.943
RO 2D/9 21 Haley Hunter / Barons Cody Clipper 15.968
RO 2D/10 22 Izzy Decker / Shameless 15.990
RO 2D/11 23 Gwen Shear / KTS Got A Daydream 16.001
RO 2D/12 24 Jess Shafranich / Lous Rocket Star 16.005
RO 2D/13 25 Mary Ptak / Rebates Bandito Gold 16.007
52 2D/14 26 Mary Diaz / Royal Hickory Jet 16.093
RO 2D/15 27 Kristina Boyce / A.A. Austrailian Shadow 16.102
RO 2D/16 28 Rachel Harper / Jessies Missin Cash 16.136
RO 2D/17 29 Izzy Decker / Abby 16.172
RO 2D/18 30 Adam Werntz / Katies Christy ­ Katie 16.177
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Division : 3D
$113.48 RO 3D/1 31 Izzy Decker / Wrecker 16.231
$91.52 14 3D/2 32 Brianna Felton / Reds Hot Suzzanna 16.249
$73.22 RO 3D/3 33 Megan Brackett / Easy Rollin Indian 16.259
$51.25 19 3D/4 34 Elizabeth Lawliss / Splash 16.261
$36.61 RO 3D/5 35 Sam Vallone / Let the Dance Begin1 16.279

44 3D/6 36 Sydney Ineich / TBR Overshadowed 16.296
15 3D/7 37 Madison Cummings / Im Like A Disco Ball 16.298
5 3D/8 38 Caitlin Petrie / Wheeling Flair 16.350
RO 3D/9 39 Jayden Bechdel / Whinnys Valentine 16.355
56 3D/10 40 Rachel DEllena / Stick Can Boogie 16.446
RO 3D/11 41 Rachel Bevins / Sam The Man 16.455
RO 3D/12 42 Morgan Guido / Tempting French Lady ­ Miley 16.458
49 3D/13 43 Tori Sobolewski / Jade 16.520
25 3D/14 44 Sydney Ineich / Pocos Lucky Payoffs 16.523
31 3D/15 45 Mary Diaz / Titan The Great 16.562
3 3D/16 46 Kaytie Millay / Lucks Scooten Easy 16.585
35 3D/17 47 Kennedy ONeill / Zips Diamond Sue 16.588
RO 3D/18 48 Jeni Fey / Tinenos Fair Lena 16.594
29 3D/19 49 Hallie Bennett / Sassy Sliden Dude 16.639
17 3D/20 50 Harmony Renaud / Im Checks Chick 16.668
RO 3D/21 51 Josie Darling / Wind It Up Easy 16.690
RO 3D/22 52 Alison Teel / This Chicks Rock Solid 16.725
45 3D/23 53 Bridget Pratt / Tori 16.824
41 3D/24 54 Marissa Hansen / Mouse 16.831
RO 3D/25 55 Jelly Seigworth / Sugar Pine Star 16.833
RO 3D/26 56 Lorianna Gasparro / Snip Bonita 16.855
RO 3D/27 57 Makenzie Hess / E Destiny Ink Spot 16.909
RO 3D/28 58 Tori Roberto / R.S. Rare Kinley Breeze 17.075
21 3D/29 59 Hannah Lotz / Cooper 17.115
38 3D/30 60 Hayley Castine / EGBJ Redneck Earle 17.147
RO 3D/31 61 Josie Nolan / Sugars Topsy Boy 17.154
RO 3D/32 62 Danielle ONeill / BK Blue Silk 17.177
RO 3D/33 63 Shayne Vallone / OH Shoot Fire 17.178

Division : 4D
$87.69 RO 4D/1 64 Peyton Falk / Smooth Lil Wimpy 17.237
$70.72 RO 4D/2 65 Kelsey Odowd / Rusty 17.253
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$56.58 RO 4D/3 66 Kaleigh Waldo / Tasha Tailwind 17.308

$39.60 RO 4D/4 67 Peyton Falk / Flying First Rocket 17.768
$28.29 RO 4D/5 68 Makenzie Hess / Cash 18.135

16 4D/6 69 Taylor Bowman / Pepsi Cola On The Rocks 18.989
8 4D/7 70 Amber Small / Wheeling And Dealing 20.206
39 4D/8 71 Brady Hartnett / Mighty Coy Princess 21.856
RO 4D/9 72 Grace Haven / Borregos Lil Hickory 99.999
RO 4D/9 72 Sam Vallone / Smart Midnitethunder 99.999

Division : 99
26 99/ Allie Bruno / Docs Baronette Jacke 99999
43 99/ Alyssa Redmann / Shameless Gold Star 99999
11 99/ Amanda Thering / Wesolena ­ Wesley 99999
36 99/ Amber Small / Ragin Cotten Doc 99999
55 99/ Ambre Zendt / Frosted Angel Kisses ­ Kisses 99999
RO 99/ Ava Nizzi / Chexie Doc Darlin 99999
34 99/ Bob Lloyd / Horse 1 BOB 99999
47 99/ Bob Lloyd / Horse 1 Brennen 99999
10 99/ Brock Lloyd / Horse 1 Brock 99999
RO 99/ Brooke Perlee / Quinceys Aggie 99999
RO 99/ Claire Sweeney / Frenchmans Marquita 99999
40 99/ Colbey Campbell / Pretty Boys Sage 99999
12 99/ Destiny Marshall / CC Kissa Frenchman 99999
20 99/ Hannah Hansen / Smart & Sassy Cajo 99999
42 99/ Harmony Renaud / Built In Brannia 99999
53 99/ Harmony Renaud / Pay Red Margie 99999
RO 99/ Jarrett Long / Wonders Light Streak 99999
RO 99/ Jessica Kurtz / Chic Bar Scene 99999
RO 99/ Jessica Kurtz / Racing On The Webb 99999
RO 99/ Jordan Harrell / Hollywood Poco Dot 99999
RO 99/ Josie Darling / Smoke In The Disco 99999
RO 99/ Julie Siesky / Perks Broker 99999
RO 99/ Kali Sharpstene / Coach 99999
27 99/ Kali Sharpstene / Dinkys One Shot 99999
51 99/ Kali Sharpstene / Getta lotta Ladies 99999
24 99/ Karen Lloyd / Horse 1 Karen 99999
9 99/ Kayla Quimby / Red Neck Woman 99999
RO 99/ Kelsie MaGill / Colonel Playboy Joe 99999
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48 99/ Kristina Boyce / Wrecker 99999

1 99/ Kyle Puleo / King Sassy Gal 99999
RO 99/ Kylie Stoneman / Sassys Dandy Fuel / EC EC 99999
RO 99/ Leah Way / CB Remeber When 99999
54 99/ Mackenzie Monahon / San San Ruby 99999
RO 99/ Madison Hess / Ellegant Continental 99999
30 99/ Makenna Rautio / Joes Assist 99999
22 99/ Marissa Churchill / G Kilgore 99999
RO 99/ Morgan Guido / Redneck Surprise ­ Sassy / EC EC 99999
RO 99/ Natalie Bologna / Timber Time Tommie 99999
32 99/ Nicholle Yanak / Twister 99999
RO 99/ Nicolette Agstino / Colonels Gold Bar 99999
28 99/ Samantha Tratt / Mustang Sally 99999
13 99/ Samantha Halverson / Sundance 99999
4 99/ Savannah Morris / Mun Better Than Cash 99999
23 99/ Selena Dole / Mr Moon Stryker 99999
46 99/ Skylar Cruse / TruDashnSprint­Dash 99999
18 99/ Sophie Sordo / McCues Painted Page 99999
2 99/ Sydney Ineich / Cash Flow Generator 99999
RO 99/ Viktoria Alonso / Alive and Fired Up 99999
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